Department

Sheriff

Public Social Services Dept

Children & Family Services

Fire Department

Lac+Usc Medical Center

Harbor Care South

Mental Health

Public Health

Probation Department

Public Works Department

Olive View-Ucla Medical Center
District Attorney

Health Services

Ambulatory Care Network

Internal Services Dept

Health Services - Integrated Correctional Health Services
Public Defender

Rancho Los Amigos National Rehabilitation Center
Assessor

Child Support Services

County Counsel

Parks & Recreation Department
Registrar-Recorder And County Clerk
La County Library

Chief Executive Office
Auditor-Controller

Board Of Supervisors

Human Resources Dept

Alternate Public Defender

Workforce Development, Aging And Community Services

Employees

17,078
14,597
9,164
5,274
8,517
5,641
5,235
4,875
5,091
3,841
3,014
2,061
2,238
2,137
1,769
1,711
1,111
1,488
1,310
1,434
629
2,215
1,893
1,476
474
573
714
457
318
551

Total Wages

$1,976,608,769

$929,508,544
$786,326,411
$740,412,708
$703,739,602
$560,734,340
$508,218,671
$459,828,766
$448,485,326
$355,978,002
$302,314,638
$269,053,640
$232,810,506
$202,814,948
$186,935,186
$185,991,287
$149,359,595
$139,528,040
$112,730,720
$110,660,413
$91,759,210
$90,397,124
$71,165,062
$68,897,007
$67,852,705
$59,585,636
$58,037,481
$49,160,391
$49,144,628
$46,368,598

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$584,442,188
$333,153,967
$226,310,096
$193,820,268
$180,444,498
$124,287,939
$131,047,413
$114,647,256
$130,725,525
$98,024,596
$68,911,173
$66,729,924
$58,526,183
$54,337,021
$48,480,395
$45,589,258
$33,112,870
$35,543,869
$31,789,868
$36,062,032
$20,993,944
$27,417,681
$20,619,281
$24,426,798
$13,589,269
$14,699,459
$12,115,764
$10,944,227
$10,256,121
$12,996,112



Treasurer & Tax Collector
Agric Comm/Wts & Measures

Animal Care And Control

Department Of Medical Examiner - Coroner

Beaches & Harbors

Regional Planning Department
Juvenile Court Health Services
Consumer And Business Affairs
Arts And Culture

Military & Vets Affairs

Museum Of Art

Museum Of Natural History
Non-Departmental / Unbudgeted
Health Agency

Care First And Community Investment

424
391
388
250
342
193
189
135

48

48

19

133

—_

$34,482,462
$27,446,222
$26,654,410
$25,104,989
$23,209,967
$19,766,089
$19,525,408
$10,590,584
$4,262,380
$2,756,169
$2,214,357
$1,169,481
$1,012,693
$506,765
$122,997

$9,864,683
$8,661,118
$8,906,679
$5,915,326
$6,698,682
$5,132,088
$4,591,769
$2,739,875
$950,628
$798,849
$424,866
$283,308
$2,210
$126,319
$20,770



